
Logan River at Rendezvous Park Channel and Floodplain Restoration 

Plan Holders List 

Bid deadline – July 21, 2017, 2:00 p.m. 

 

COMPANY NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Whitaker Construction Co. Judd Hamson juddh@whitcon.com 435.723.2921 

Ormond Construction Inc. David Ormond david@ormondconst.com 435.723.3531 

Redoubt Excavation Justin Yancy redoubtx@gmail.com 406.461.2872 

Stratton and Bratt Rob Stratton rob@strattonandbratt.com 801.706.0035 

Diamond Tree Troy Van Dam trent@diamondtreeexperts.com 801.262.1596 

Edge Excavation Chantz Olson chantz@edgeexcavation.com 435.232.4954 

LeGrand Johnson 
Construction Co. 

Cailen Hutson Cailen.hutson@ljcc.com 435.770.4543 

    

    

    

    

    

    



Mountainland Supply Chess Costley Chess.costley@mountainlandsupply.us 801.544.3027 

BidDate Janell Kimball bidnow@comcast.net 801.876.4592 

    

 


